MYSTERY RANCH Recalls Holsters for Semi-Automatic Handguns Due to Injury Hazard

MYSTERY RANCH builds the best load-bearing equipment in the world. To live up to our MYSTERY RANCH standard of quality, we are recalling the Quick Draw Side Arm Holster – Semi-Auto. The retention strap on these holsters can disconnect and allow the handgun to fall, which could pose a potential injury risk to consumers. Although MYSTERY RANCH has received no reports of injury, we voluntarily reported this issue to the CPSC in the interest of customer safety and we are issuing a full refund to all purchasers of the affected holsters.

View the full Recall Alert here > | CPSC Notice >